Bhavan’s Leelavati Munshi College of Education
ORGANISES

ONE DAY NATIONAL SEMINAR

CRITICAL THEORY AND
PRACTICES

Venue: Munshi Memorial Hall, Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan,
Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi- 110001
(Entry from Copernicus Lane, Gate No 4)
Ph: 7042323284, 9810688200, 9582829361

Event Sponsored by:

= CP PLUS



9.00 am
10.00 am

11.45 am
12.00 noon

01.30 pm
02.15 pm

03.30 pm

Schedule

Registration

Inauguration Session

Key Note Address: Prof. Shyam B Menon

(Vice Chancellor, Ambedkar University)
Guest-of-Honour: Prof. J S Rajput (Retd.)

(Former NCERT Chairperson)

Chief Guest: Dr Satya Pal Singh
Hon’ble Minister of State HRD, Govt. of India

Tea Break

Technical Session

(Chairperson: Dr Pankaj Arora, Asso. Prof, CIE, Univ of Delhi)
Lunch

Technical Session

(Chairperson: Prof Saroj Sharma, USE, GGSIPU )
Valedictory Session

Valedictory Address: Prof. Mohd. Akhtar Siddiqui

(Retd.), former NCTE Chalirperson



