

## **Bhavan's Leelavati Munshi College of Education**

**ORGANISES** 

## ONE DAY NATIONAL SEMINAR On CRITICAL THEORY AND PRACTICES

Venue: Munshi Memorial Hall, Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi- 110001 (Entry from Copernicus Lane, Gate No 4) Ph: 7042323284, 9810688200, 9582829361

**Event Sponsored by:** 



## **Schedule**

9.00 am	Registration
<b>10.00 am</b>	Inauguration Session
	Key Note Address: Prof. Shyam B Menon
	(Vice Chancellor, Ambedkar University)
	Guest-of-Honour: Prof. J S Rajput (Retd.)
	(Former NCERT Chairperson)
	Chief Guest: Dr Satya Pal Singh
	Hon'ble Minister of State HRD, Govt. of India
11.45 am	Tea Break
12.00 noon	Technical Session
	(Chairperson: Dr Pankaj Arora, Asso. Prof, CIE, Univ of Delhi)
01.30 pm	Lunch
<b>02.15 pm</b>	Technical Session
	(Chairperson: Prof Saroj Sharma, USE, GGSIPU )
03.30 pm	Valedictory Session
	Valedictory Address: Prof. Mohd. Akhtar Siddiqui ( <i>Retd.</i> ), <i>former NCTE Chairperson</i>